
City of Racine

Legislation Text

City Hall
730 Washington Ave.

Racine, WI  53403
www.cityofracine.org

Alderman McCarthy

Change Order No. 1 on Contract 42-13 (K3-047), 2013 Parking Ramp Maintenance

Resolved, that Change Order No. 1 on Contract 42-13 (K3-047), 2013 Parking Ramp Maintenance,
CWS Source, Inc. dba Structurewerks, contractor, as submitted, is approved in the deduct amount of
($72,325.00).

Fiscal Note: Funding Org-Object 60383-57200, Parking System - Bldg. Improvements, be adjusted in
the amount of ($72,325.00).

File #: Res.0276-16, Version: A

City of Racine Printed on 4/14/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

